CONTENTS

List offigures

List of tables

List ofcase studies
Acknowledgments

1 Introduction

2 Nature-based solutions to societal challenges

3 Societal challenges

4 Climate change impacts on habitats, plants,and animals
5 Environmental degradation and impacts onbiodiversity

6 Climate change and environmental degradation impacts
on people and the economy

7 Developing cUmate change mitigation
8 Developing climate change adaptation
9 Restoring degraded ecosystems

10 Enhancing sustainable urbanisation

vii
viii

xiii

30

ol

69

93

110

135

169

202



vl Contents

11 Improving disaster risk management and resilience
12 Adaptive management and nature-based solutions
13 Financing nature-based solutions

14 Best practices and conclusions

Index

234

268

291

327

334



