## **CONTENTS**

List	of figures	vii
List	of tables	viii
List	of case studies	$\boldsymbol{x}$
Ack	enowledgments	xiii
1	Introduction	1
2	Nature-based solutions to societal challenges	4
4	Tvature-based solutions to societal chanenges	7
3	Societal challenges	30
4	Climate change impacts on habitats, plants, and animals	51
5	Environmental degradation and impacts on biodiversity	69
3	Environmental degradation and impacts on biodiversity	0,
6	Climate change and environmental degradation impacts	
	on people and the economy	93
7	Developing climate change mitigation	110
		105
8	Developing climate change adaptation	135
9	Restoring degraded ecosystems	169
10	Enhancing sustainable urbanisation	202

vi Contents	
11 Improving disaster risk management and resilience	234
12 Adaptive management and nature-based solutions	268
13 Financing nature-based solutions	291
14 Best practices and conclusions	327
Index	334
new known or hereafter invented, including phoencopying and relating, or in any information manage or retrieval system, waterit permutation in writing, from the yellothers.  Theleaged notice Product or temporate names they be typicaparks to	
A special sepecial in Communic changes and another control of the Communication of the Commun	

4 Climate change impacts on habitats, plants, and animals